September 2016
EPS 901-144 rev G
Technical data
MTL surge protection
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283

Weight
 0.45kg (1 lb)
ORDERING INFORMATION
RackShield
 RS24280
Protection modules
 All slide-in modules include patch cable
Figure 1  Dimensions
Model Part No.      Type Maximum
surge
current
(kA)
Working
voltage
(V)
Limiting
voltage
(V)
Bandwidth Connectors
TEL PM24201 2-wire dial-up 1 190 <300 N/A RJ11
LAN PM24202 10/100Base-T 1  5 10 155MHz RJ45
CATV PM24203 F-type coaxial 1 30 45 2GHz F-type coaxial
VOIP PM24213 8-wire 1 24 45 155MHz RJ45
PROTECTION MODULES
Self-grounding slide-in communication modules to customize the Rackshield
RACKSHIELD
 Model No.